www.powers.com		 1
TECH M
AN
UAL – M
echan
ical Anch
o
rs ©

lume
 1 – 9/2015 – rev. k
Ordering Information
M
e
c
h
a
n
ic
a
l
 A
n
c
h
o
r
s
Ordering Information
Wedge-Bolt+ Screw Anchor (Carbon Steel Body With Blue Tip)
Cat. No.
Anchor
Size
Box
Qty.
Ctn.
Qty.
Wt./100
(lbs)
Wedge-bit Cat. No.
Zinc Plated Mechanically
Galvanized SDS-Plus SDS-Max Spline
HD
Straight
Shank
7204SD - 1/4" x 1-1/4" 100 600 3 01312 - - 01370
7206SD - 1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 600 4 01314 - - 01372
7208SD - 1/4" x 2-1/4" 100 600 4 01314 - - 01372
7210SD - 1/4" x 3" 100 500 5 01314 - - 01372
7220SD - 3/8" x 1-3/4" 50 300 9 01316 - - 01380
7222SD - 3/8" x 2-1/2" 50 300 10 01316 - - 01380
7224SD - 3/8" x 3" 50 250 12 01318 - - 01380
7226SD 7726SD 3/8" x 4" 50 250 15 01318 - - 01380
7228SD 7728SD 3/8" x 5" 50 250 18 01332 - - 01384
7230SD 7730SD 3/8" x 6" 50 150 22 01319 - - 01384
7240SD - 1/2" x 2" 50 200 15 01320 01354 01340 01390
7242SD - 1/2" x 2-1/2" 50 200 17 01320 01354 01340 01390
7244SD - 1/2" x 3" 50 150 20 01322 01354 01340 01394
7246SD 7746SD 1/2" x 4" 50 150 26 01322 01354 01340 01394
7248SD 7748SD 1/2" x 5" 25 100 30 01334 01354 01340 01394
7250SD 7750SD 1/2" x 6" 25 75 35 01334 01354 01342 01394
7268SD 7751SD 1/2" x 6-1/2" 25 75 37 01335 01354 01342 01394
7252SD 7752SD 1/2" x 8" 25 75 43 01335 01354 01342 01394
7260SD - 5/8" x 3" 25 100 35 01324 01356 01344 01396
7262SD - 5/8" x 4" 25 100 41 01324 01356 01344 01396
7264SD 7764SD 5/8" x 5" 25 75 48 01326 01356 01344 01396
7266SD 7766SD 5/8" x 6" 25 75 54 01326 01356 01344 01396
- 7768SD 5/8" x 6-1/2" 25 75 59 01336 01356 01344 01396
7270SD 7770SD 5/8" x 8" 25 75 65 01336 01356 01344 01396
7280SD - 3/4" x 3" 20 60 50 01328 01358 01348 01397
7282SD - 3/4" x 4" 20 60 60 01328 01358 01348 01397
7284SD - 3/4" x 5" 20 60 71 01330 01358 01348 01397
7286SD 7786SD 3/4" x 6" 20 60 81 01330 01358 01348 01397
7288SD - 3/4" x 8" 10 40 103 01330 01358 01348 01397
- 7789SD 3/4" x 8-1/2" 10 40 110 01330 01358 01348 01397
7290SD 7790SD 3/4" x 10" 10 30 100 01330 01358 01348 01397
Shaded catalog numbers denote sizes which are less than the minimum standard anchor length for Strength Design.
The published size includes the diameter and length of the anchor measured from under the head.
Wedge-Bolt+ is marked with a blue tip and must be installed with a matched tolerance Wedge-Bit.
Wedge-Bolt+ Screw Anchor Installation Accessories
Cat. No.  Description Wt./100
(lbs)
08280 Hand pump / dust blower 1
Page 1of 1
February 1, 2015